Basic 900000.00 870967.74

HRA 680000.00 658064.52

ESpecialAllowances 56506.67 54683.87

PF Employee 104516.13

Total Earnings : Rs. 1636506.67 1605963.72 Total Deductions : Rs. 104516.13

Net Pay for the month (Total Earnings - Total Deductions): Rs. 1501447.59

Net Pay in words : Fifteen Lakhs One Thousand Four Hundred

and Forty Seven rupees and Fifty Nine paise only

NO SIGNATURE IS REQUIRED, AS THIS IS A SYSTEM

GENERATED REPORT